SELF CLINCHING FASTENERS
SELECTION OF THE MOST USED PRODUCTS
2009
ENconnection without compromise
WORLD-QUALITY SELF CLINCHING FASTENERS
FOR STEEL SHEETS
We have been an active trading company in the Slovak market
since 1997.

Diameter
D ± 0.25
ORDER EXAMPLES:
IMPSP-M6-1, stainless steel nut, internal thread M6, use for min. steel sheet thickness of 1.37 mm (NECK TYPE 1)
IMPSP-832-0, stainless steel nut, internal thread UNC # 8-32, use for min. steel sheet thickness of 0.76 mm (NECK TYPE 0)
USE:
IMPSP, specially designed for pressing into stainless steel sheet of max.
hardness up to  až HRB 90
IMPSP / SELF CLINCHING NUTS FOR STAINLESS STEEL SHEETS, STAINLESS STEEL SELF CLINCHING NUTS FOR STAINLESS STEEL / CNP
CE D
T
L1
L2S
E
IMPB / SELF CLINCHING BLIND NUTS, ZINC PLATED STEEL
IMPBS / SELF CLINCHING BLIND NUTS, STAINLESS STEEL FLUSH NUT / FN
IMPORTANT NOTES:
1. All stated dimensions are in mm (inch – holes in steel sheet)
2. IMPB – steel grade 8, colourless zinc-plating
3. IMPBS – stainless steel, AISI 300
4. Data modification reserved without prior notice
ORDER EXAMPLES:
IMPB-M3-1-ZI, nut closed, zinc-plated, internal thread M3, use for min. steel sheet thickness 0.97 mm (NECK TYPE 1)
IMPBS-M3-2, nut closed, stainless steel, internal thread M3, use for min. steel sheet thickness 1.37 mm (NECK TYPE 2)
USE:
IMPB – pressing into steel sheet of max. hardness HRB 80
IMPBS – pressing into steel sheet of max. hardness HRB 70
0.97
1.37
0.97
1.37
0.97
1.37
1.37
2.21
4.22
5.38
6.38
8.72
3.84
5.20
6.10
7.80
6.35
7.95
8.75
11.10
8.5
9.8
9.8
12.7
9.6
11.2
11.2
14.3
5.2
7.0
7.0
7.7
M3
M4
M5
M6
M3 X 0.5
M4 X 0.7
M5 X 0.8
M6 X 1.0
4.25
5.40

5. A special type IMPFH 4 is designated for stainless steel HRB 90 (only up to size M5)
6. Data modification reserved without prior notice
ORDER EXAMPLES:
IMPFH-M4-8-ZI, steel stud, zinc-plated, thread M4, total length 8 mm
IMPFHS-M4-8, stainless steel stud, M4, total length 8 mm
IMPFH-1032-12.7-ZI, steel stud, zinc-plated, thread UNF # 10-32, total length 12.7 mm
USE:
IMPFH - pressing into steel sheet of max. hardness HRB 80
IMPFHS - pressing into steel sheet of max. hardness HRB70
IM
P
H
FH
,
IM
P
H
FH
S
5
IMPHFH / SELF CLINCHING STUDS FOR HIGH DENSITY, ZINC PLATED STEEL
IMPHFHS / SELF CLINCHING STUDS FOR HIGH DENSITY, STAINLESS STEEL CLINCHING STUD / HFH
IMPORTANT NOTES:
1. All stated dimensions are in mm
2. IMPHFH – steel grade 9.8, colourless zinc-plating
3. IMPHFHS – stainless steel, AISI 416 (DIN X 12CrS13)
4. Data modification reserved without prior notice
ORDER EXAMPLES:
IMPHFH-M8-30-ZI, steel stud, zinc-plated, thread M8, length 30 mm
IMPHFHS-M8-30, stainless steel stud, thread M8, length 30 mm
USE:
IMPHFH - pressing into steel sheet of max. hardness HRB 85
IMPHFHS - pressing into steel sheet of max. hardness HRB70
7.8
9.4
12.5
15.7
2.7
2.8
3.5
4.1
1.15
1.28
1.80
2.30
15
15
15
15
20
20
20
20
25
25
25
25
30
30
30
30
35
35
35
35
40
40
40
40
50
50
50
50
M5
M6
M8
M10
M5 X 0.8
M6 X 1.0
M8 X 1.25
M10 X 1.75
5.0
6.0
8.0
10.0
Thread
Spec.
Thread
Size
Recommended
Hole Size
+ 0.12/ +0
Length L ±0.4 Dimension
D ± 0.4
Dimension
L1 max
Dimension
t max

2. IMPTPS – stainless steel, AISI 416 (DIN X 12CrS13)
3. Data modification reserved without prior notice
ORDER EXAMPLES:
IMPTPS-3MM-8, stainless steel pin, diameter 3 mm, total length 8 mm
IMPTPS-187-12.7, stainless steel pin, diameter 4.75 mm, total length 12.7 mm
USE:
IMPTPS - stamping into steel sheet of max. hardness  HRB 70
IM
P
S
O
,
IM
P
S
O
S
8
3.2
3.2
3.9
4.8
5.35
3.17
3.17
3.96
3.96
4.77
5.15
4.19
5.38
5.38
7.11
7.11
4.19
5.38
5.38
7.11
7.11
7.11
4.8
6.4
6.4
7.9
7.9
4.76
6.35
6.35
7.94
7.94
7.94
IMPORTANT NOTES:
1. All stated dimensions are in mm
2. Thread types BM3, B440 and B632 have greater wall
thickness. Specification 3.5-M3, 3.5-440, 3.5-632 used as well.
3. Stainless steel grade AISI 416 (DIN X 12CrS13)
4. Threadless standoff (only with bore) is supplied under
specification IPMUS0 (not in stock in BA)
5. A special type IMPSOH is designed for stainless  steel sheets
HRB 90 (not in stock in BA)
6. Data modification reserved without prior notice
ORDER EXAMPLES:
IMPSO-M4-8-ZI, steel standoff, zinc-plated, internal thread M4, total length 8 mm
IMPSOS-M4-8, stainless steel standoff, internal thread M4, total length 8 mm
IMPSO-032-12.7-ZI, steel standoff, zinc-plated, internal thread UNF #10-32, total length 12.7 mm
IMPSO-BM3-8-ZI, steel standoff, zinc-plated, with thicker wall (older specification IMPSO-3.5-M3-8-ZI)
USE:
IMPSO - pressing into steel sheet of max. hardness HRB 80
IMPSOS - pressing into steel sheet of max. hardness HRB 70
3
3

HRB 90 (not in stock in BA)
5. Data modification reserved without prior notice
ORDER EXAMPLES:
IMPBSO-M4-8-ZI, steel standoff, zinc-plated, internal thread M4, total length 8 mm
IMPBSOS-M4-8, stainless steel standoff, internal thread M4, total length 8 mm
IMPBSO-032-12.7-ZI, steel standoff, zinc-plated, internal thread UNF #10-32, total length 12.7 mm
IMPBSO-BM3-8-ZI, steel standoff, zinc-plated, with thicker wall (older specification IMPBSO-3.5-M3-8-ZI)
USE:
IMPBSO - pressing into steel sheet of max. hardness HRB 80
IMPBSOS - pressing into steel sheet of max. hardness HRB 70
d
C
DL
ADDITIONAL BASIC PARAMETERS
M3
BM3
M3.5
M4
M5
440
B440
632
B632
832
032
1
1
1
1.3
1.3
1
1
1
1.3
1.3
1.3
4.2
5.4
5.4
7.2
7.2
4.2
5.4
5.4
7.14
7.14
7.14
THREAD
TYPE
RECOMMENDED MINIMUM
THICKNESS OF STEEL SHEET
RECOMMENDED HOLE SIZE
IN STEEL SHEET + 0.08 / -0.0
BLIND HOLE THREADED STANDOFF  / BTSO
IMPBSO / SELF CLINCHING BLIND HOLE THREADED STANDOFF, ZINC PLATED STEEL
IMPBSOS / SELF CLINCHING BLIND HOLE THREADED STANDOFF, STAINLESS STEEL
IM
P
TS
O
,
IM
P
TS
O
S
10
IMPORTANT NOTES:
1. All stated dimensions are in mm
2. Thread types BM3, B440 and B632 have a greater wall  thickness.
Specification 3.5-M3, 3.5-440, 3.5-632 is used as well.
3. Stainless steel grade AISI 416 (DIN X 12CrS13)
4. Standoffs are used for steel sheet thickness 0.65 mm as a minimum
5. Data modification reserved without prior notice
d dd
CC
LLL D
ORDER EXAMPLES:
IMPTSO-M3-8-ZI, steel standoff, zinc-plated, internal thread M3, total length 8 mm
IMPTSOS-M3-8, stainless steel standoff, internal thread M3, total length 8 mm
IMPTSO-632-12.7-ZI, steel standoff, zinc-plated, internal thread UNC # 6-32, total length 12.7 mm
IMPTSO-BM3-8-ZI, steel standoff, zinc-plated, with thicker wall (older specification IMPTSO-3.5-M3-8-ZI)
USE:
IMPTSO - pressing into steel sheet of max. hardness HRB 80
IMPTSOS - pressing into steel sheet of max. hardness HRB 70
THREADED STANDOFF FOR THIN SHEET   / TTSO

Length
L ± 0.13
ORDER EXAMPLES:
IMPKF2-M3, steel nut, zinc-plated, internal thread M3
IMPKF2-440, steel nut, zinc-plated, internal thread UNC # 4-40
USE:
IMPKF2, moulding into plastics of max. hardness  HRB 60
These are mostly mouldings into plastics in electrical engineering (epoxy print plates with glass fibre, etc.).
Mouldings are suitable for moulding into softer aluminium alloys as well.
IMPKF2 / SELF CLINCHING BROACHING NUTS FOR PLASTIC BROACHING TYPE NUTS / PCB2
d
D LT
IM
P
P
FC2
12
D
H
2
L 2
E
C
H
1
L 1
S
IMPPFC2 / PANEL FASTENERS, STAINLESS STEEL PANEL FASTENER / PFC2
IMPORTANT NOTES:
1. All stated dimensions are in mm (inch – holes in steel sheet)
2. IMPPFC2 – stainless steel, AISI 300
3. Other panel fasteners like IMPPF31, IMPPF30, IMPPF11 are on inquiry
4. Data modification reserved without prior notice
ORDER EXAMPLES:
IMPPFC2-M3-40, panel fastener, stainless steel, screw M3 x (40) - code
IMPPFC2-M6-04, panel fastener, stainless steel, screw M6 x (04) - code
USE:
MPPFC2 – pressing into steel sheet of max. hardness HRB 70
6.7
7.9